Sr Questions Answers Choice

M K Gandhi
Quaid-e-Azam

. Jawahar Lal Nehru
Abdullah Haroon

1 Whom of the following uttered these words"1" consider the partition of India a sin"?

29 march

24 April

10 May

9 September

2 The war of independence 1857 started on which of the following dates?

. Lakshmi Bai
Ratan Bai

Queen of Mysore
Aimy Bai

3 Which Hindu woman fought against the British int he War of independence 18577

. Zulfigar Ali Bhutto
Noor ul Amin
Mahmood Ali
None of the above

4 Who was nominated as Prime Minister by Yahya Khan after the 1971 bye elections?

1909
1910
1911
1912

5 When the Quaid-e-Azam became the member of Legislative Council for the first time.

On June 30, 1950

On October 7, 1958

On October 17, 1958
On September 14, 1968

6 When was first Martial Law imposed in Pakistan?

Blue House
. Mount Pleasant
. Fountain HOuse
Red House

7 What was the name of Quaid-i-Azam residency in Mumbai.

None of the above
Both a and b

. The spirit of Islam
. Tehzib ul Akhlag

8 Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?
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. Representative Act<br style="box-
What document was firstly drafted to give pace to constitution making process? sizing: border-box;"><br>
B. Pakistan Act<br style="box-sizing:
9 border-box;"><br>
C. independence Act<br style="box-
sizing: border-box;"><br>
D. <span style="font-weight:
700;">0Objective Resolution</span>

>

. Redeliff liine

. Durand Line

. Rann Kuch Line
None of these

What is the name of Pak Afghan Border.
10

158
218
220
222

1" How many Member the National Assembly had according to the 1962 Constituion?

. 10th Feb 1979
10th Feb 1980
. April 12,1981
None of these

12 When the Hudood Ordinance was promulgated?

. Dr.Umar Hayat Malik

Dr. Ali Muhammad
Which principal of Islamia College took part in Pakistan Movement openly?

13 . Professor Allah Bakhsh

. Professor Yagoob Ali

. Dada Bhai Nauru ji
. Jawahar Lal Nehru
. Swami Dayanand
D. Dr. Moonje
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14 Who started the "Sudhi Movement" in sub-continent?


https://pakmcqs.com/pak-study-mcqs/what-document-was-firstly-drafted-to-give-pace-to-constitution-making-process

15

16

17

18

19

20

When the Quaid-i-Azam got married for the first time.

Shuddhi and sangthan movements were started at the end of:

The Border Agreement between India and China was made in .

Who is associated with the establishment of the Congress?

During the elections of 1970, the Pakistan People's Party won how many seats National
Assembly from Punjab.

Who was the first Martial Law administrator.
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1890
1900
1920

1919 Reforms
. Annulment of Partition of Bengal
1960

1961
1962

Sardar Pate
Jawahar Lal Nehru
. Mk.Gandhi

.50

81
. 91

. Azam Khan
. Zia ul Haq
. Yahya Khan



