

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Whom of the following uttered these words "1" consider the partition of India a sin"?	A. M K Gandhi B. Quaid-e-Azam C. Jawahar Lal Nehru D. Abdullah Haroon
2	The war of independence 1857 started on which of the following dates?	A. 29 march B. 24 April C. 10 May D. 9 September
3	Which Hindu woman fought against the British in the War of independence 1857?	A. Lakshmi Bai B. Ratan Bai C. Queen of Mysore D. Aimi Bai
4	Who was nominated as Prime Minister by Yahya Khan after the 1971 bye elections?	A. Zulfiqar Ali Bhutto B. Noor ul Amin C. Mahmood Ali D. None of the above
5	When the Quaid-e-Azam became the member of Legislative Council for the first time.	A. 1909 B. 1910 C. 1911 D. 1912
6	When was first Martial Law imposed in Pakistan?	A. On June 30, 1950 B. On October 7, 1958 C. On October 17, 1958 D. On September 14, 1968
7	What was the name of Quaid-i-Azam residency in Mumbai.	A. Blue House B. Mount Pleasant C. Fountain House D. Red House
8	Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?	A. None of the above B. Both a and b C. The spirit of Islam D. Tehzib ul Akhlaq
9	<u>What document was firstly drafted to give pace to constitution making process?</u>	A. Representative Act B. Pakistan Act C. independence Act D. Objective Resolution
10	What is the name of Pak Afghan Border.	A. Redeliff Line B. Durand Line C. Rann Kuch Line D. None of these
11	How many Member the National Assembly had according to the 1962 Constitution?	A. 158 B. 218 C. 220 D. 222
12	When the Hudood Ordinance was promulgated?	A. 10th Feb 1979 B. 10th Feb 1980 C. April 12, 1981 D. None of these
13	Which principal of Islamia College took part in Pakistan Movement openly?	A. Dr. Umar Hayat Malik B. Dr. Ali Muhammad C. Professor Allah Bakhsh D. Professor Yaqoob Ali
14	Who started the "Sudhi Movement" in sub-continent?	A. Dada Bhai Nauruji B. Jawahar Lal Nehru C. Swami Dayanand D. Dr. Moonje

15	When the Quaid-i-Azam got married for the first time.	A. 1882 B. 1890 C. 1900 D. 1920
16	Shuddhi and sangthan movements were started at the end of:	A. 1919 Reforms B. Tehreek-i-Khilafat C. Annulment of Partition of Bengal
17	The Border Agreement between India and China was made in .	A. 1960 B. 1961 C. 1962 D. 1963
18	Who is associated with the establishment of the Congress?	A. Sardar Patel B. Jawahar Lal Nehru C. A.O. Hume D. M.K. Gandhi
19	During the elections of 1970, the Pakistan People's Party won how many seats National Assembly from Punjab.	A. 50 B. 62 C. 81 D. 91
20	Who was the first Martial Law administrator.	A. Azam Khan B. Zia ul Haq C. Yahya Khan D. Ayub Khan